
LEGUME

I.D.: 102444291

Data publicarii	05.09.24	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.343,00 RON - 1.343,00 RON

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X12=120 BANANE 20X9=180 CARTOFI 100X3.50=350 CEAPA 10X3.50=35 LAMAI 5X14=70 MORCOVI 10X5.50=55 USTUROI 2X30=60 VARZA ALBA 25X6=150 MERE 30X6=180 TELINA 3X11=33 PASTARNAC 5X11=55 PATRUNJEL RADACINA 5X11=55
